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     City of Imperial Beach 
2023-2024 Holiday & Alternate Friday Schedule 

 
 
 

2023 Holiday Schedule 
 
 

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day City Hall Offices Closed 

Friday, November 24 Day After Thanksgiving City Hall Offices Closed 

Sunday, December 24 Christmas Eve  
(Observed on Monday, Dec. 25) 

City Hall Offices Closed  

Monday, December 25 Christmas Day  City Hall Offices Closed  

December 26, 27, 28, 29 Holiday Closure City Administrative offices will be closed           
Sunday, December 31 New Year’s Eve 

(Observed on Monday, Jan. 1) 
City Hall Offices Closed 

 
2024 Holiday Schedule 
 

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day  City Hall Offices Closed  

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day City Hall Offices Closed 

Monday, February 19 Washington’s Birthday City Hall Offices Closed 

Monday, April 1 Cesar Chavez Day (observed) City Hall Offices Closed 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day City Hall Offices Closed 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day  City Hall Offices Closed  

Monday, September 2 Labor Day City Hall Offices Closed 

Monday, November 11 Veteran’s Day  City Hall Offices Closed  

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day City Hall Offices Closed 

Friday, November 29 Day After Thanksgiving  City Hall Offices Closed  

Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve  City Hall Offices Closed  

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day  City Hall Offices Closed  

December 26, 27, 30 Holiday Closure 
 

City Administrative offices will be closed  

Tuesday, December 31 New Year’s Eve  
(Observed on Monday, Jan. 1) 

City Hall Offices Closed  

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day  City Hall Offices Closed  
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This is a list of observed holidays when Administrative Offices are closed.  For a description of benefits and 
pay, please refer to each bargaining unit MOU. 

2024 9/80 Alternate Friday Schedule 
 

• January 12 
• January 26 
• February 9 
• February 23 
• March 8 
• March 22 
• April 5 
• April 19 
• May 3 
• May 17 
• May 31 
• June 14 
• June 28 
• July 12 
• July 26 
• August 9 
• August 23 
• September 6 
• September 20 
• October 4 
• October 18 
• November 1 
• November 15 
• November 29 
• December 13 
• December 27 

 
 


